Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Hohe Steinert 8 · 58509 Lüdenscheid · Germany · Phone +49 23 51/10 10 · Fax +49 23 51/10 12 17 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com
LED REGALINE PROFESSIONAL –
LINEAR LED SOLUTION
VS–L–0107
Aluminum profile fitted with LUGA Line modules in COB technology,
including an enclosed SELV driver (operating current: 350 mA).
Typical Applications
• Shop

/
20
16
LED RegaLine Professional – Linear LED Solution
LED RegaLine Professional
Electrical Characteristics at ta = 25 °C
Type Number of LUGA Line modules Typ. voltage DC (V) at 350 mA Power consumption (W) at 350 mA
VS-L-0107-xx-390 1 14.6   5.1
VS-L-0107-xx-670 2 29.2 10.2
VS-L-0107-xx-950 3 43.8 15.3
Voltage and power tolerance: ±10 %
Optical Characteristics at ta = 25 °C
Type Length Colour Correlated colour Typ. luminous flux* and efficiency Typ. CRI* Beam angle*
temperature* at 350 mA
mm K lm lm/W Ra °
VS-L-0107-xx-390-3000 390 warm white 3000   540 100 > 80 123°/ 113°
VS-L-0107-xx-390-4000 390 neutral white 4000   580 110 > 80 123°/ 113°
VS-L-0107-xx-670-3000 670 warm white 3000 1080 100 > 80 123°/ 113°
VS-L-0107-xx-670-4000 670 neutral white 4000 1160 110 > 80 123°/ 113°
VS-L-0107-xx-950-3000 950 warm white 3000 1620 100 > 80 123°/ 113°
VS-L-0107-xx-950-4000 950 neutral white 4000 1740 110 > 80 123°/ 113°
Production tolerance of luminous flux and efficiency: ±10%
* Due to the complex manufacturing process for modules, the above values represent statistic variables. The values do not necessarily correspond exactly to the actual
 parameters of every individual product and can vary from the typical specification.
Type Length Attachement Ref. No. Type Length Attachement Ref. No.
mm mm
01: Magnetic attachment 02: Suspension
VS-L-0107-01-390-3000 390 Magnet 560557 VS-L-0107-02-390-3000 390 Cable suspension 566094
VS-L-0107-01-390-4000 390 Magnet 566089 VS-L-0107-02-390-4000 390 Cable suspension 566095
VS-L-0107-01-670-3000 670 Magnet 566090 VS-L-0107-02-670-3000 670 Cable suspension 566096
VS-L-0107-01-670-4000 670 Magnet 566091 VS-L-0107-02-670-4000 670 Cable suspension 566097
VS-L-0107-01-950-3000 950 Magnet 566092 VS-L-0107-02-950-3000 950 Cable suspension 566098
VS-L-0107-01-950-4000 950 Magnet 566093 VS-L-0107-02-950-4000 950 Cable suspension 566099
03: Built-in 04: Surface mounting
VS-L-0107-03-390-3000 390 Built-in 566100 VS-L-0107-04-390-3000 390 Surface mounting 566106
VS-L-0107-03-390-4000 390 Built-in 566101 VS-L-0107-04-390-4000 390 Surface mounting 566107
VS-L-0107-03-670-3000 670 Built-in 566102 VS-L-0107-04-670-3000 670 Surface mounting 566108
VS-L-0107-03-670-4000 670 Built-in 566103 VS-L-0107-04-670-4000 670 Surface mounting 566109
VS-L-0107-03-950-3000 950 Built-in 566104 VS-L-0107-04-950-3000 950 Surface mounting 566110
VS-L-0107-03-950-4000 950 Built-in 566105 VS-L-0107-04-950-4000 950 Surface mounting 566111
Operating Lifetime
50,000 h (L90/B10); IF 350 mA; ta = 35 °C
Maximum Ratings
Exceeding the maximum ratings can lead to destruction of the module.